m Enduro Race Kronplatz
Bruneck/Reischach /13.09.2019-15.09.2019

N
Andre Fritzenschaft 000: 54:31.59
00: HSB Heidenheim / Trollwheels.de / Velo-Radsport
00: 2
Enduro 00000: 59 (of 258)
O00000: 47:33.44

aoo: 00000: 5(of 41)
Men Masters 0000000: 48:52.93
aooo 0000 oo
0oo 0o 0o 0o 0o oo 000 0o 0o 0o oo

a0 > ® aoa aoo a0 > ® goa aoo
Stage 1 2:49.55 8 0:26.48 90  0:27.52 2:49.55 8 0:26.48 90  0:27.52
Stage 2 10:26.57 8 0:50.79 81  1:00.27 13:16.12 8 1:17.27 79  1:22.50
Stage 3 6:11.02 5 0:31.84 48  0:33.25 19:27.14 6 1:49.11 69  1:55.75
Stage 4 9:50.75 5 0:58.15 52  1:16.87 29:17.89 5 2:47.26 55  3:12.62
Stage 5 4:23.92 5 0:16.77 51  0:22.75 33:41.81 5 3:04.03 54  3:35.37
Stage 6 2:57.10 6 0:25.06 82  0:33.19 36:3891 5 3:29.09 57  4:08.56
Stage 7 3:40.82 7 0:33.67 96  0:41.69 40:19.73 5 4:02.76 60  4:46.86
Stage 8 3:32.45 6 0:22030 75  0:35.62 43:52.18 5 4:23.06 60  5:18.48
Stage 9 6:34.48 3 0:33.88 38  0:50.21 50:26.66 5 4:56.94 54  6:08.69
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Stage 10 4:04.93 0:41.72 95 0:53.48 54:31.59 5:38.66 59 6:58.15

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




